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Gewenten 37

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

Mercedes-Benz 1843 + RETARDER!! + EURO 6 + ADR

Cena
Budowa
Rok
Id

Numer identyfikacyjny
pojazdu

Konfiguracja osi
Liczba osi
Transmisja

Przebieg
Paliwo
Klasa emis;ji
W?adza

Opis
WDB96340310011837

€ 14.950,-
Standardowy ci?gnik
2016

011837

WDB96340310011837

4x2

2

UCKS

oesendaal

Automatycznie
711.476 km
Diesel

Euro 6

316 KW (430 PK)
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